You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335J27-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335J27-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1335J27-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335J27-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1335J27-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335J27-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.7V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.077V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335J30-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1335J25-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J31-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 3.1V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J28-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J2J-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 2.85V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1335J23-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J24-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J22-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
08055A100KAT2A\THK 12065A681MAT2A AD220S13KCC ADG431ABR ADP3418JR
AK60A-024L-050F10G AMJ421P-T1-PF. AQW280EH AR8316-AK1E BD8918F-E2
C0402JB1A222M020BC C2012C0G2W331K060AA CS4213DC G5V-2-5V GDZ3V3B-HE3-08
GRM0335C1E1R5BA01D GRM32DR60J226MA01L HD60125-10 IRLR8503PBF KA75310MTF
LH28F400BVE-TL85 LM3420M5-12.6 LMS1487ECNA/NOPB LP2985AIM5X-2.8 MB39A106PFT-G-BND
MC12095DR2 MCP6232T-E/MS MIC26600YJL MIC5202-3.0YM MIG20J502LA
MM1661JHBE MMBFJ111 MPCH0740LR36E NLC453232T-220K-PF P6KE16CA
PE42540D-Z PSB2186HV1.1 PXT2222AG SA13A-E3/73 SMCJ20A-E3/57
SN74HCT273N T308F14TSB TS9002IM8T VE-J44-CW VI-270-CX
VI-J6P-EZ VI-JN1-CZ W83194BR-97 XC61FC3612MR ZL1505ALNNT